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Támogatási szerződés /költségvetés módosított előirányzata szerint  Ft 

Kiadások - Bevételek   e/Ft (tény adatok 

alapján) 
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(támogatások) 
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2021.01.01 

előtti 

kiadás 

2021. 

01.01-től 

várható 

2021.01.01 

előtti 

bevétel 

2021. 

01.01-től 

várható 
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1 

TOP-1.2.1-16-

VE1-2017-

00006 

Örványesi strand 

turisztikai 

infrastruktúráján

ak kialakítása 

folyamatba

n 

211 607 

998 Ft 

211 607 998 

Ft 
0 Ft 100,00% 

200 800 

644 

10 807 

354 

200 800 

644 

10 807 

354 
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TOP-1.2.1-16-

VE1-2017-

00006 

Örványesi strand 

turisztikai 

infrastruktúráján

ak kialakítása 

felmerült többlet 

költség 

folyamatba

n 

21 804 964 

Ft 
21 804 964 Ft 0Ft 100,00% 0 

21 804 

964 
0 

21 804 

964 

 


